,02777 Division of Corporation **Electronic Filing Cover Sheet** Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document. (((H16000163767 3))) H160001637673ABC4 Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850) 617-6383 From: Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM Account Number : FCA00000023 : (850)205-8842 Phone ; (850) 878-5368 Fax Number **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address: 20 ------AM II: LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN 2016 SEBRING SENIOR CARE, LLC <u>-</u> α 0 Certificate of Status 2016 JUL 44 4 Certified Copy 1 ۱ Ä Page Count 04 TI -\$55.00 Estimated Charge ണ Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help K. SALY EXAMINER JUL - 8

	8506176383(2/4)	*****
• •	ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT	FILE 2016 JUL - 7 AM
A	TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF	TALLAHASSEE FLO
SEBRING SENIOR CARE, I		~~ F! (),
(Name of the	Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	
he Articles of Organization for this Limi orida document number <u>L01000008602</u> .	ited Liability Company were filed on May 30, 2001	and assigned
his amendment is submitted to amend th		
	ame of the limited liability company here:	
e new name must be distinguishable and contait	n the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or	the abbreviation "L.L.C."
ater new principal offices address, if a		
rincipal office address MUST BE A S	TREET ADDRESSI	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
nter new mailing address, if applicable	e:	
nter new mailing address, if applicabl <u>Mailing address MAY BE A POST OF</u> I		
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OF I	FICE BOX)	nter the name of the new
Aailing address MAY BE A POST OF I	FICE BOX)	nter the name of the new
Address MAY BE A POST OF If amending the registered agent	FICE BOX) and/or registered office address on our records, <u>e</u> red office address here:	nter the name of the new
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OF I . If amending the registered agent spistered agent and/or the new register	FICE BOX) and/or registered office address on our records, <u>e</u> red office address here:	nter the name of the new
Mailing address MAY BEA POST OF I . If amending the registered agent gistered agent and/or the new register Name of New Registered Agent	FICE BOX) and/or registered office address on our records, <u>e</u> red office address here:	

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address; I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

ı

Page 1 of 3

7/7/2016 11:25:02 AM From: To: 8506176383(3/4)

÷

· · ·

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = N AMBR = A	lanager authorized Member		:	
Title	Name	; ; ;	Address	Type of Action
MGRM	John E. McMullan	ι Ι Ι	1175 Peachtree Street NE, Sto. 350	D Add
		; ; ;	Ailanta, GA 30361	Remove
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Change
MGR	John E. McMullan	<u>i</u>	1175 Peachtree Street NE, Ste. 350	🖬 Add
	·		Atlanta, GA 30361	C Remove
				Change
- <u></u>				🖾 Add
				Remove
				Zil6 JUL
				
				Remover TT
	<u>,</u>		•	bbA 🖾
				Change
······································				D Add
				CI Remove
				D Change
		Bana	2 453	



South States

7/7/2016 11:25:02 AM From: To: 8506176383(4/4)

• • • •

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

Article 7 - Management - of the Articles of Organization of Sebring Senior Care, LLC, is hereby deleted and

7, Manageulent. The Con	pany will be manager-managed, in the manner provided for in the	
Operating Agreement, as amend	ied."	
- Hu		• .
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
·····		2016 JUL
		E
	EFE EFE	Γ.
	SSE	<u>ل</u> ے
	F.	;]
	UORIN 100	
·····		

(If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 (3)(b) <u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

ated July!	2016
	1222
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member
John E. McMu	llan, Member
	Typed or printed name of signee
	Page 3 of 3
	Filing Fee: \$25.00
	;